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	Name
	Organization
	Location
	Email

	1
	John Morrison (trainer)
	WWF
	Hope, ME
	John.morrison@wwfus.org

	2
	Tan Hui Shim (trainer)
	WWF-MY
	KK, MY
	hstan@wwf.org.my

	3
	Paula Deegan (trainer)
	Independent
	Western Aust.
	pauladeegan@westnet.com.au

	4
	Ken Yeong
	WWF-MY
	KL, MY
	kbyeong@wwf.org.my

	5
	Lavernita Allysa
	WWF-MY
	KK, MY
	lallysa@wwf.org.my

	6
	Kwek Mei Jiun
	WWF-MY
	KL, MY
	mjkwek@wwf.org.my

	7
	Iliyana Mohd Sah
	WWF-MY
	KL, MY
	isah@wwf.org.my

	8
	Yiting Wang
	WWF China
	Beijing, China
	ytwang@wwfchina.org

	9
	Unaisi Tagicakibau
	WWF Pacific
	Suva, Fiji
	umalani@wwfpacific.org

	10
	Yongmei Luo
	TNC China
	Beijing, China
	yluo@tnc.org

	11
	Mingmin Feng
	TNC China
	Beijing, China
	mingmin.feng@tnc.org

	12
	Sikun Zhang
	TNC China
	Beijing, China
	sikun.zhang@tnc.org

	13
	Fredinand Lobinsiu
	WWF-MY
	KK, MY
	flobinsiu@wwf.org.my

	14
	Fadzilawati Zahrah
	WWF-MY
	Kuching, MY
	fzahrah@wwf.org.my

	15
	Maxentius Donysius
	WWF-MY
	KK, MY
	mdonysius@wwf.org.my

	16
	Darsinah Pedro
	WWF-MY
	KK, MY
	dpedro@wwf.org.my

	17
	Elisabeth D. Supit
	WWF-Indonesia
	Jakarta, INA
	edsupit@wwf.or.id

	18
	Ambang Wijaya
	WWF-Indonesia
	
	ambangw@wwf.or.id

	19
	Natasha Nordin Manan
	WWF-MY
	KL, MY
	nmanan@wwf.org.my

	20
	Cathy Plume
	Consultant
	Washington, US
	caplume@yahoo.com

	21
	Le Thi Thu Thuy
	WWF Greater Mekong
	Hanoi, Vietnam
	thuy.lethithu@wwfgreatermekong.org

	22
	Rudi Permana
	WWF-Indonesia
	Jakarta, INA
	rpermana@wwf.or.id

	23
	Sheelasheena Damien
	WWF-MY
	KK, MY
	sdamian@wwf.panda.org



